Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
BRUNO RM
Universal Edge-Lit Running Man
FEATURES & BENEFITS EXTERNAL SPECIFICATIONS

 IF(Inverted face)
 BLK (Black colour)
--ORDERING GUIDE
DAMP INDOOR
BRU-RM
PICTOGRAM
0LR (Universal Pictogram)
0 (No Indicators)
L (Left Indicator)
R (Right Indicator)
D (Down Indicator)
U (Up Indicator)
UR (45° Up Right)
DR (45° Down Right)
UL (45° Up Left)
DL (45° Down Left)
-
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
89 mm
114 mm
406 mm
76 mm
419 mm 419 mm
368 mm
254 mm
406 mm
127 mm
70 mm
247 mm
82.5 mm
3 1/2”
4 1/2”
16”
3”
16 1/2” 16 1/2”
14 1/2”
10”
16”
5”
3”
9 3/4”
3 1/4”
Recessed Ceiling Recessed Wall
419 mm
16 1/2”406 mm
16”
76 mm
3”
254 mm 254 mm
362 mm
10” 10”
114 mm
63.5 mm 13 mm
114 mm
4 1/2”
2 1/2”
1/2”
4 1/2”
89 mm
3 1/2”
14 1/4”
T-Bar Mount Surface Ceiling
362 mm
368 mm
14 1/4”
14 1/4”
114 mm
114 mm 114 mm
114 mm
4 1/2”
4 1/2” 4 1/2”
4 1/2”
13 mm